ADPHA N\
' \\ 2025 Queensland

Time (AEST)

1730-1740

1740-1745

1745-1750

1750-1755

1755-1800

1800-1805

1805-1810

1810-1815

1815-1820

1820-1825

Residency Showcase

BRANCH EVENT

AdPha Qld Branch | 2025 Queensland Residency Showcase

Preliminary Program

Tuesday 18" February 2025: All times listed are in AEST

Virtual location: Zoom. Event registrations via website:
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0rcuigqz0qGdZ1BjLDc8R-rCon2wITHxCQ

Session

Claire Money, AdPha Qld Branch

Too Phor Too Slow
Declan Johnston, PAH

Wellbeing at work: Santa's Snowballs
Edward King, PAH

Competency Framework for Advanced Scope Clinical Assistant: Medication History
Donna Madulid, PAH

Measuring the untapped potential of hospital pharmacists to improve medication charting and safety:
a prospective clinical audit in a regional healthcare setting
Kate Heit, SCUH

A retrospective audit of medication supply requests and delays in medication dosing when utilizing a
new ieMR medication ordering system at the Townsville University Hospital.
Keely Buckingham, TUH

Cholestasis - Case Based Discussion
Amy Tran, RBWH

The Resident & The RAT: From What’s Next to What’s Possible
Neve Munro, Mackay

Hip Hip Hooray for VTE prophylaxis
Brittany Thomson, TPCH

Evaluation of a 60-Day Non-Pharmaceutical Benefits Scheme Dispensing Model
Ashley Maughan, SCUH



https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0rcuigqz0qGdZ1BjLDc8R-rCon2wlTHxCQ 

Insights and innovations in Victoria
symposium

BRANCH EVENT

ADPHA '«\‘ Empowering pharmacy technicians...
/\

People’s Choice Award Voting & Judge’s Choice Award Judging

LD Claire Money, AdPha Qld Branch

Awards presented & closing statements
Claire Money, AdPha Qld Branch

1835-1840

[Type here]



