

BRANCH EVENT

AdPha Qld Branch | 2025 Queensland Residency Showcase

Preliminary Program

Tuesday 18th February 2025: All times listed are in AEST

Virtual location: Zoom. Event registrations via website:

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0rcuigqz0qGdZ1BjLDc8R-rCon2wlTHxCQ

Time (AEST)	Session
1730-1740	Welcome & Introductions Claire Money, AdPha Qld Branch
1740-1745	Too Phor Too Slow Declan Johnston, PAH
1745-1750	Wellbeing at work: Santa's Snowballs Edward King, PAH
1750-1755	Competency Framework for Advanced Scope Clinical Assistant: Medication History Donna Madulid, PAH
1755-1800	Measuring the untapped potential of hospital pharmacists to improve medication charting and safety: a prospective clinical audit in a regional healthcare setting Kate Heit, SCUH
1800-1805	A retrospective audit of medication supply requests and delays in medication dosing when utilizing a new ieMR medication ordering system at the Townsville University Hospital. Keely Buckingham, TUH
1805-1810	Cholestasis - Case Based Discussion Amy Tran, RBWH
1810-1815	The Resident & The RAT: From What's Next to What's Possible Neve Munro, Mackay
1815-1820	Hip Hip Hooray for VTE prophylaxis Brittany Thomson, TPCH
1820-1825	Evaluation of a 60-Day Non-Pharmaceutical Benefits Scheme Dispensing Model Ashley Maughan, SCUH



Empowering pharmacy technicians... Insights and innovations in Victoria symposium

BRANCH EVENT

1825-1835	People's Choice Award Voting & Judge's Choice Award Judging Claire Money, AdPha Qld Branch
1835-1840	Awards presented & closing statements Claire Money, AdPha Qld Branch
1840	Event close